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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Tuesday, 2 May  Meeting with Heiko Thoms, State Secretary at the Federal 

Ministry of Finance 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 3 May Meeting of the Governing Council of the ECB Frankfurt a.M. 

Thursday, 4 May Meeting of the Governing Council of the ECB Frankfurt a.M. 

Friday, 5 May  Meeting of the OECD’s Working Party 3 Paris 

Friday, 5 May  G7 Deputies Meeting Paris 

Monday, 8 May  Speech at 21st Retail Banking Day of Börsen-Zeitung “Resilient 

retail banking: Setting the course towards a robust financial 

sector” 

Frankfurt a.M. 

Monday, 8 May Meeting with the International Monetary Fund (IMF), Article IV 

Consultation 

Frankfurt a.M. 

Tuesday, 9 May  Panel at the high-level meeting for European Supervisors on 

“Decentralized Finance and tokenised assets: how to 

regulate?” organised by the Basel Committee on Banking 

Supervision (BCBS), the Group of Banking Supervisors from 

Central and Eastern Europe (BSCEE) and the Financial 

Stability Institute (FSI) of the Bank for International 

Settlements (BIS) 

Basel 

Thursday, 11 May  Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the ECB Dubrovnik 

Friday, 12 May  Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the ECB Dubrovnik 

Monday, 15 May Meeting of the Steering Committee of the International 

Banking Research Network (IBRN) 

virtual 

Tuesday, 16 May  Meeting of the Committee on the Global Financial System 

(CGFS) 

virtual 

Tuesday, 23 May Meeting with the German Council of Economic Experts 

(Sachverständigenrat Wirtschaft, SVR) 

Frankfurt a.M. 

Wednesday, 24 May  Speech at the Konstanz Seminar “Financial stability and 

monetary policy: from low-for-long to the new normal” 

virtual 

Calendar of Claudia Buch 
Vice-President of the Deutsche Bundesbank  

Member of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

May 2023 
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Wednesday, 24 May  Meeting with the Federal Ministry of Finance and 

Bundesanstalt für Finanzdienstleistungsaufsicht (BaFin) 

virtual 

Wednesday, 24 May  Celebration marking the 25th anniversary of the ECB Frankfurt a.M. 

Thursday, 25 May Meeting with Bundesanstalt für Finanzdienstleistungsaufsicht 

(BaFin) 

St. Goar 

Friday, 26 May  Meeting of the Advisory Technical Committee of the European 

Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) and of the Financial Stability 

Committee (FSC) of the ECB 

Lisbon 

Tuesday, 30 May  Meeting of the Financial Stability Board’s Analytical Group on 

Vulnerabilities (AGV) 

virtual 

 


